
Schützengau 8 Maingau
Gaumeisterschaft 2017
Bogen Halle
vom 26.-27.11.2016 in Dietzenbach

6.20.10 - Recurve Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Matusch, Oliver 1976 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 278 273 26 21 551
  2. Kunzmann, Julian 1988 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 267 273 25 22 540
  3. Klenzer, Alexander 1973 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 270 265 16 24 535
  4. Bös, Wilhelm 1996 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 267 266 21 20 533
  5. Paltzow, Jens 1969 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 269 264 18 21 533
  6. Hartnauer, Swen 1977 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 269 263 18 23 532
  7. Grußendorf, Mathias 1969 8238 HSV Götzenhain 256 270 15 25 526
  8. Lovejoy, Larry 1972 8228 SGH Hainhausen 262 261 16 22 523
  9. Grebe, Alexander 1970 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 240 240 12 19 480
10. Becker, Andreas 1979 8228 SGH Hainhausen 255 214 15 13 469
11. Heilemann, Stephan 1972 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 230 216   4 15 446
12. Delmer, Patrick 1974 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 200 228   6 16 428
13. Gardlowski, Maximilian 1993 8228 SGH Hainhausen 192 229   7 14 421
14. Löhr, Philipp 1995 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 187 0   7   7 187

6.20.11 - Recurve Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Krüger, Nicole 1992 8238 HSV Götzenhain 279 264 18 29 543
  2. Kemeny, Andrea 1988 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 261 257 12 24 518
  3. Stroot, Stefanie 1978 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 243 262 14 12 505
  4. Otschipka, Beatrice 1977 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 246 256 12 19 502
  5. Stelzer, Susanne 1975 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 265 235   9 26 500
  6. Jährling, Nicole 1980 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 256 243 15 17 499
  7. Büscher, Bianca 1972 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 241 219 10 14 460
  8. Vainstain, Thamar 1995 8228 SGH Hainhausen 219 219   5 12 438
  9. Bräuer, Manuela 1968 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 211 193 10   8 404
10. Muzammil, Clarissa 1987 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 188 200   5 12 388
AK Sauerwald, Carina 1991 8306 SV Kriftel 533 0   0   0 533
AK Welcker, Stefanie 1968 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 528 0   0   0 528

6.20.20 - Recurve Schüler  A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Klenzer, Dennis 2004 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 277 268 19 30 545
  2. Pfaff, Niklas 2003 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 269 264 14 31 533
  3. Deckenbach, Kai 2004 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 243 240   6 16 483
  4. Peter, Valentin 2004 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 243 228 10 13 471
  5. Thiesen, Ben 2003 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 215 222   5 12 437
  6. Wittich, Yannick 2004 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 219 206   3 12 425
  7. Szaule, Maximilian 2004 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 177 194   5   7 371
  8. Emmerich, Fabius Simon 2004 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 183 155   3   8 338
  9. Wunderlich, Paul 2003 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 156 163   3   4 319
10. Hamzagic, Edwin 2004 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 156 125   3   1 281

Seite 1



6.20.21 - Recurve Schüler A weiblich

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Simpson, Olivia 2003 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 258 256 13 17 514
  2. Keßler, Hannah 2003 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 247 255 12 19 502

6.20.22 - Recurve Schüler  B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Mielke, David 2006 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 238 268 18 16 506
  2. Netz, Tobias 2005 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 240 251 10 18 491
  3. Tewes, Frederik 2005 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 222 228   8 12 450
AK Deser, Henry Thomas 2005 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 227 228   0   0 455

6.20.23 - Recurve Schüler B  weiblich

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Simpson, Noemi 2005 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 203 244   7 15 447

6.20.24 - Recurve Schüler C 

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 10 m . 10' 9' Total

  1. Borkow, Noah 2007 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 285 0 16 13 285
  2. Ottsen, Finn Hendryk 2007 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 275 0 13 12 275
  3. Weinberger, Benjamin 2007 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 275 0 11 14 275
  4. Meyer, Colleen 2007 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 271 0   9 13 271
  5. Böhm, Benno 2008 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 266 0   8 13 266
  6. Krautwald, Fabian 2008 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 251 0   6 14 251

6.20.30 - Recurve Jugend

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schuller, Johannes Timo 2000 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 248 260 18 21 508
  2. Meese, Marco 2002 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 248 235 10 18 483
  3. Fürweger, Stephan 2000 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 250 230   7 19 480
  4. Bergmann, Nico 2000 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 228 234   9 15 462
  5. Meyer, Cedric Fred 2002 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 216 223   7   9 439
  6. Otschipka, Jan 2001 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 207 213   2 15 420
  7. Vollmer, Max-Cedrik 2002 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 205 210   2 14 415
  8. Kröcker, Josias 2001 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 214 156   4 10 370
  9. Pezzica, Luis 2001 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 175 166   3 11 341
10. Willems, Marius 2002 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 108 88   2   0 196
AK Schlund, Robin Niclas 2000 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 495 0   0   0 495

6.20.31 - Recurve Jugend weiblich

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Oppitz, Celine 2000 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 234 226   6 13 460
  2. Birsözü, Aylin 2000 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 213 224   2 15 437
  3. König, Isabel 2002 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 215 218   3 10 433
  4. Degen, Josefine 2000 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 209 223   5 15 432
  5. Weckert, Celina 2002 8402 Homburger SG 226 199   5 12 425
  6. Thiele, Ronja 2001 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 194 229   9 10 423
  7. Salopek, Lea Marina 2000 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 193 205   2 12 398
  8. Porr, Johanna 2000 8402 Homburger SG 186 204   7   8 390
  9. Schmucker, Melissa 2001 8402 Homburger SG 197 179   4   6 376
10. Häußler, Nell 2001 8238 HSV Götzenhain 178 187   2   8 365
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6.20.31 - Recurve Jugend weiblich

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

11. Yilmaz, Fatma 2002 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 156 129   2   3 285
12. Kirchner, Cara Deborah 2002 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 110 165   3   3 275
13. Widmann, Sarah 2001 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 146 88   2   2 234
AK Gotta, Nell 2002 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 516 0   0   0 516

6.20.40 - Recurve Junioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Gotta, Tom 1999 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 278 281 30 20 559
  2. Augenreich, Julian 1998 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 267 278 22 30 545
  3. Gotta, Nik 1997 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 270 274 20 28 544
  4. Hesselbach, Philipp 1998 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 257 271 19 24 528
  5. Matura, Maurizio 1999 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 247 259 11 23 506
  6. Dreichner, Alexander 1999 8122 BSC Frankfurt 234 252 13 16 486
  7. Lange, Marcel 1999 8402 Homburger SG 206 197   6 15 403

6.20.41 - Recurve Juniorinnen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Zalsberg, Anastasia 1999 8402 Homburger SG 256 255 19 16 511
  2. Becker, Solveig 1999 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 245 264 12 23 509
  3. Wendel, Samantha Elisabeth1997 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 241 258 14 17 499
  4. Engel, Carolin 1998 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 237 229   7 17 466
  5. Rose, Rebecca Anna-Maria1999 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 203 209   9 11 412
  6. Cappel, Nadine 1998 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 146 156   4   6 302

6.20.50 - Recurve Herren Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Lepszy, Ralf 1967 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 273 263 15 29 536
  2. Meißner, Falko 1964 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 258 271 19 22 529
  3. Schneider, Karl-Heinz 1957 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 262 266 17 24 528
  4. Klemm, Thomas 1964 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 242 263 13 20 505
  5. Meyer, Fred 1961 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 254 251 11 17 505
  6. Mistetzky, Jürgen 1953 8402 Homburger SG 263 233 15 20 496
  7. Frisch, Thomas 1959 8238 HSV Götzenhain 250 242   7 24 492
  8. Spöhrer, Andreas 1964 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 246 245 10 19 491
  9. Kuch, Eric 1966 8238 HSV Götzenhain 258 232 12 23 490
10. Bauer, Udo 1962 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 240 249 16 13 489
11. Seiler, Stjepan 1959 8228 SGH Hainhausen 245 237 10 21 482
12. Magiera, Harald 1960 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 233 245   9 23 478
13. Frank, Werner 1957 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 225 248 11 18 473
14. Schäfer, Roland 1956 8238 HSV Götzenhain 238 234   8 17 472
15. Engelhardt, Michael 1956 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 206 200   8 13 406
16. Rocholl, Bernhard 1965 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 208 178   5 10 386
17. Steinmeyer, Jörn 1962 8238 HSV Götzenhain 202 173   5 12 375
18. Xylander, Patrick 1965 8238 HSV Götzenhain 188 169   4 11 357
19. Hahn, Peter 1959 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 174 166   1 11 340
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6.20.51 - Recurve Damen Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Meißner, Otgontschimeg 1963 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 268 270 19 23 538
  2. Merbach, Antje 1967 8238 HSV Götzenhain 261 261 18 20 522
  3. Wendel, Jutta Maria 1962 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 260 256 11 22 516
  4. Löhr, Anette 1964 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 235 252   5 24 487
  5. Gehrhardt, Silvia 1958 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 221 205   9 10 426
  6. Breuer, Dagmar 1966 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 174 202   5   7 376
  7. Suzuki, Tamami 1967 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 181 192   2 12 373
  8. Spöhrer, Michaela 1967 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 178 182   2 13 360
  9. Wittich, Sylvia 1967 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 224 127   5 11 351
AK Pflug, Gabriele 1963 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 459 0   0   0 459

6.20.60 - Recurve Senioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Och, Norbert 1949 8238 HSV Götzenhain 250 255 18 21 505
  2. Klostermair, Gerd 1940 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 266 227 17 13 493
  3. Weidner, Joachim 1950 8306 SV Kriftel 231 249   9 18 480
  4. Tefarikis, Heinz 1948 8238 HSV Götzenhain 220 254 10 14 474
  5. Walter, Eckhart 1949 8306 SV Kriftel 160 148   3   5 308

6.20.61 - Recurve Seniorinnen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18m 18m 10' 9' Total

  1. Klostermair, Anita 1941 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 180 189   5   8 369

6.25.10 - Compound Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Bullinger, Björn 1975 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 286 292 38 22 578
  2. Biko, Pierre Michel 1990 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 291 283 34 26 574
  3. Harbrecht, Christopher 1975 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 279 283 25 32 562
  4. Dietz, Daniel 1988 8149 BS Frankfurt 273 277 15 40 550
  5. Karle, Klaus 1968 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 273 267   8 44 540

6.25.11 - Compound Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Ziemer, Anika 1979 8149 BS Frankfurt 258 256   3 40 514
AK Meißner, Janine 1994 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 570 0   0   0 570

6.25.50 - Compound Herren Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Zengerle, Roland 1962 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 287 282 30 29 569
  2. Pauls, Patrick 1967 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 285 279 24 36 564
  3. Müller, Gerold 1957 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 280 280 21 38 560
  4. Kukla, Wojtek-Josef 1958 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 274 278 19 36 552
  5. Selzer, Hubert 1960 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 103 147   0   2 250
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6.25.60 - Compound Senioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Böhmer, Helmut 1944 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 267 264 10 36 531
  2. Pfeifer, Klaus 1948 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 244 264   5 35 508

6.26.10 - Blankbogen Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Sonnemann, Holger 1967 8402 Homburger SG 243 252   8 19 495
  2. Zaruba, Reinhardt 1949 8236 SG Hainstadt 226 219   4 14 445
  3. Blum, Jürgen 1953 8307 SG Okriftel 220 224   7 15 444
  4. Schmitt, Kilian 1947 8238 HSV Götzenhain 206 227   6   6 433
  5. Wagner, Hans 1946 8510 SV Mauloff 218 194   3 11 412
  6. Fuender, Wolfram 1967 8402 Homburger SG 210 199   6   9 409
  7. Waidler , Oliver 1992 8238 HSV Götzenhain 186 215   2   6 401
  8. Klar, Hans-Jürgen 1947 8423 BS Oberursel 213 183   6   7 396
  9. Fuchslocher, Gerhard 1959 8236 SG Hainstadt 200 191   2 13 391
10. Schultz, Robert 1985 8307 SG Okriftel 204 182   5   5 386
11. Laber, Wendelin 1956 8236 SG Hainstadt 106 147   2   2 253
AK Löw, Gerhard 1959 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 456 0   0   0 456

6.26.11 - Blankbogen Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Richter, Sabine 1962 8236 SG Hainstadt 224 221   9 12 445
  2. Mosig, Sandra 1991 8307 SG Okriftel 215 223   5   6 438
  3. Alvarez-Hernandez, Ana 1972 8402 Homburger SG 201 211   5 12 412
  4. Bambach, Anne 1994 8307 SG Okriftel 184 178   3   4 362
  5. Sell, Sara 1977 8306 SV Kriftel 170 179   1   4 349
  6. Ernst, Alexandra 1983 8402 Homburger SG 177 162   4   7 339

6.26.20 - Blankbogen Schüler A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Freund, Jörn 2005 8236 SG Hainstadt 209 223   6   9 432
  2. Schmuck, Aaron 2004 8307 SG Okriftel 211 208   4   5 419
  3. Krott, Nico 2003 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 189 188   1   6 377
  4. Schüller, Robin 2004 8236 SG Hainstadt 191 161   3   7 352

6.26.24 - Blankbogen Schüler C

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 10 m . 10' 9' Total

  1. Bondeur, Sophie 2007 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 245 0   2 11 245
  2. Yalcin, Tolga 2007 8402 Homburger SG 234 0   4   9 234
  3. Schultz, Miguel-Julian 2007 8307 SG Okriftel 178 0   4   2 178

6.26.30 - Blankbogen Jugend

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schiffmann, Doreen 2002 8510 SV Mauloff 115 137   3   1 252
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6.27.10 - Langbogen offene Klasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Roepke, Eddie 8402 Homburger SG 212 176   2 14 388
  2. Kießling, René 8402 Homburger SG 197 141   2   8 338
  3. Kalus, Volker 1957 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 183 153   1   5 336
  4. Gresse, Uta 8402 Homburger SG 139 161   0   6 300
  5. Macha, Robert 8402 Homburger SG 151 113   2   3 264
  6. Lotz, Jan 8402 Homburger SG 103 147   0   2 250
  7. Richard, Kirchner 1958 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 111 80   1   1 191
  8. Kirves, Christian 2001 8307 SG Okriftel 53 81   0   0 134

6.27.20 - Langbogen Schüler A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Stuart, Sebastian 2003 8307 SG Okriftel 249 234   6 17 483

6.27.22 - Langbogen Schüler B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Beirith, Louis 2006 8307 SG Okriftel 196 179   3   8 375
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Schützengau 8 Maingau
Gaumeisterschaft 2017
Bogen Halle
vom 26.-27.11.2016 in Dietzenbach

6.20.10 - Recurve Herren
  1. VfA Frischauf Eschborn 1564 10' 56 9' 61

Matusch, Oliver 551
Paltzow, Jens 533
Grebe, Alexander 480

  2. SKV Hainhausen 1413 10' 38 9' 49
Lovejoy, Larry 523
Becker, Andreas 469
Gardlowski, Maximilian 421

  3. SV Diana Ober Roden 1148 10' 34 9' 43
Bös, Wilhelm 533
Delmer, Patrick 428
Löhr, Philipp 187

6.20.11 - Recurve Damen
AK BSC Hochtaunus 1506 10' 22 9' 38

Welcker, Stefanie 528
Kemeny, Andrea 518
Büscher, Bianca 460

6.20.20 - Recurve Schüler  A
  1. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1561 10' 44 9' 66

Klenzer, Dennis 545
Simpson, Olivia 514
Keßler, Hannah 502

  2. BS SPF Seligenstadt 1395 10' 22 9' 55
Pfaff, Niklas 533
Thiesen, Ben 437
Wittich, Yannick 425

  3. BS SPF Seligenstadt 938 10' 9 9' 13
Emmerich, Fabius Simon 338
Wunderlich, Paul 319
Hamzagic, Edwin 281
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6.20.22 - Recurve Schüler  B
AK SG Tell Dietzenbach 1393 10' 17 9' 33

Netz, Tobias 491
Deser, Henry Thomas 455
Simpson, Noemi 447

6.20.24 - Recurve Schüler C 
  1. SG Tell Dietzenbach 821 10' 33 9' 39

Ottsen, Finn Hendryk 275
Weinberger, Benjamin 275
Meyer, Colleen 271

  2. SG Tell Dietzenbach 802 10' 30 9' 40
Borkow, Noah 285
Böhm, Benno 266
Krautwald, Fabian 251

6.20.30 - Recurve Jugend
  1. BS SPF Seligenstadt 1425 10' 27 9' 55

Schuller, Johannes Timo 508
Fürweger, Stephan 480
Birsözü, Aylin 437

  2. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1254 10' 14 9' 32
König, Isabel 433
Thiele, Ronja 423
Salopek, Lea Marina 398

  3. BS SPF Seligenstadt 1218 10' 14 9' 40
Bergmann, Nico 462
Vollmer, Max-Cedrik 415
Pezzica, Luis 341

  4. SG Neu-Isenburg 929 10' 7 9' 20
Otschipka, Jan 420
Kirchner, Cara Deborah 275
Widmann, Sarah 234
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6.20.40 - Recurve Junioren
  1. SV Diana Ober Roden 1648 10' 72 9' 78

Gotta, Tom 559
Augenreich, Julian 545
Gotta, Nik 544

  2. SV Diana Ober Roden 1500 10' 37 9' 64
Hesselbach, Philipp 528
Matura, Maurizio 506
Engel, Carolin 466

6.20.50 - Recurve Herren Alt
  1. BSC Hochtaunus 1525 10' 42 9' 61

Meißner, Falko 529
Klemm, Thomas 505
Spöhrer, Andreas 491

  2. HSV Götzenhain 1487 10' 37 9' 68
Och, Norbert 505
Frisch, Thomas 492
Kuch, Eric 490

  3. SG Neu-Isenburg 1431 10' 39 9' 55
Lepszy, Ralf 536
Bauer, Udo 489
Engelhardt, Michael 406

  4. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1369 10' 25 9' 50
Meyer, Fred 505
Magiera, Harald 478
Rocholl, Bernhard 386

  5. HSV Götzenhain 1321 10' 23 9' 43
Tefarikis, Heinz 474
Schäfer, Roland 472
Steinmeyer, Jörn 375

  6. BS SPF Seligenstadt 1306 10' 29 9' 42
Klostermair, Gerd 493
Frank, Werner 473
Hahn, Peter 340
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6.20.51 - Recurve Damen Alt
  1. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1429 10' 25 9' 56

Wendel, Jutta Maria 516
Löhr, Anette 487
Gehrhardt, Silvia 426

6.25.10 - Compound Herren
  1. Offenbacher Flobertschützen 1709 10' 93 9' 83

Bullinger, Björn 578
Zengerle, Roland 569
Harbrecht, Christopher 562

  2. Offenbacher Flobertschützen 1634 10' 58 9' 97
Biko, Pierre Michel 574
Kukla, Wojtek-Josef 552
Pfeifer, Klaus 508

  3. BSC Hochtaunus 1350 10' 29 9' 84
Müller, Gerold 560
Karle, Klaus 540
Selzer, Hubert 250
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